

Hearings, Appeals & Judicial Services

Chair
Timothy D. Hugo
Vice Chair
Maria J. K. Everett
Board of Directors
William D. Euille
Gregory F. Holland
Mark E. Rubin

SCHEDULED HEARINGS DOCKET

AMENDED

(FREDERICKSBURG/RICHMOND REGIONAL OFFICE)

Licensee	Objections/Charges	Administrative Law Judge	Attorneys/ Representatives	Agents	Virtual Pre-Hearing Conference Date/Time *Held via Microsoft Teams OR Telephonically*	Formal Hearing Date/Time	Formal Hearing Location
M&W ENTERPRISES	1. On 6-2-2022, the	Craig Maxey, Esq.		J. N. Hackler, SA	April 25, 2023,	May 2, 2023,	Virginia ABC Central Office
WEST STORE	licensee or a person				at 9:00 a.m.	at 9:00 a.m.	7450 Freight Way
4225 MECHANICSVILLE TPKE	enumerated in 4.1-225 1.						Mechanicsville, Virginia 23116
MECHANICSVILLE, VA 23111-6276	was convicted of a felony						
	or of any crime or offense						
MAILING ADDRESS:	involving moral turpitude,						
M&W ENTERPRISES	in violation of Section 4.1-						
WEST STORE	225 1.c. of the Code of						
8228 J DAVID LN	Virginia.						
MECHANICSVILLE, VA 23111							
License:							
084192– WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES							
ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013322945							



TTT ENTERPRISES LLC	1. During the Craig Maxey, Esq.	A. C. Spinner, SA	April 25, 2023,	May 2, 2023,	Virginia ABC Central Office
MONARAYS	preceding license year		at 1:00 p.m.	at 1:00 p.m.	7450 Freight Way
40 HALIFAX ST.	October 2021 through				Mechanicsville, Virginia 23116
PETERSBURG, VA 23803-4208	September 2022, based				
	on the gross receipts from				
MAILING ADDRESS:	the sale of food and				
TTT ENTERPRISES LLC	nonalcoholic beverages				
MONARAYS	and the gross receipts				
12200 MOORES LAKE RD.	from the sale of mixed				
APT. 2400	beverages, the licensed				
CHESTER, VA 23831	establishment did not				
	meet the requirements for				
License:	a mixed beverage				
755401- MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT	restaurant license, in				
	violation of Sections 4.1-				
ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013324019	114, 4.1-206.3 A.1. and				
	4.1-225 1.b. of the Code of				
	Virginia.				
	2. The				
	characteristics of the food				
	business conducted upon				
	the licensed premises are				
	such that the				
	establishment ceases to				
	qualify as a "restaurant"				
	within the meaning of				
	Sections 4.1-100, 4.1-				
	206.3 A.1. and 4.1-225				
	1.b. of the Code of Virginia				
	and 3 VAC 5-50-110 A., 3				
	VAC 5-50-110 C., and 3				
	VAC 5-50-110 D.				